Lexington-Fayette Urban County Goverament

Changes in Authorized Positions

Date: 212714
AMEND SECTION 21-5 OF ._.I“m CODE GF ORDINANCES
Changes From: Changes To: -
Hourly or Bi- Pro Hourly or Bi-
Div. No. Class Pay Prog. weekly Div. Neo. Class | Pay 9- woekly
Line # Pos, Code || Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary Line # Pos. Code | Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary

Division of Computer mm_.ﬁnm.m {25()

250.046 4

Division of Enterpri

428

085.051 0

111

114N

se Solutions (085}

114E

GIS Specialist

Administrative Specialst

Principal

250.045

085.061

428

111

Division of Computer Services (250}

114N

Rivision of Enterprise Solutions (085)

114E

GIS Specialist

Adrinistrative

Specialst Principal




